

# 1st on A/C Bill

— X — X —

Name of Work—  
 Situation of Work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of Measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work →	SH 65				to
					Pakwan to la
Agreement No →	238/s BD				2023-24
Agency →	Bharat Bhugan, S/O -				
	Binodnand Jha, G/O - Jyoti				
	Rani Jha, Punna College				
	Road, Punna				
Date of commencement →	23/01/24				
date of completion →	22/01/25				
<b>RECORD - ENTRY</b>					
— X — X —					
Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing of working benchmark/Reference				
	do		EI		2 Nos
Item 2/1	Reference Pillars				
	do		EI		5 Nos
Item 3/2	clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual means) including				
	do		EI		

Continuation

# ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing of Working Bench Mark / Reference				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TMBP (1)				
2 Nos G	Rs 4898.20/No				Rs 9796.40
Item 2/1	Reference Pillar				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TMBP (1)				
5 Nos G	Rs 2279.00/No				Rs 11395.00
Item 3/2	clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual)				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TMBP (2)				
1 Ha G	Rs 75573.34/Ha				Rs 75573.34
Item 4/3	Const. of Embankment with approved Material obtained				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TMBP (3)				
323.23 m <sup>3</sup> G	Rs 177.64/m <sup>3</sup>				Rs 57419.22
Item 5/4	Const. of Embankment with approved				
	do		EI		

Continuation EI -

6  
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
181.67 m <sup>2</sup> GR	2	61.0	9/m <sup>2</sup>	Rs	47432 = ₹
Item 6/5	Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
2762.25 m <sup>2</sup> GR	2	64.63	9/m <sup>2</sup>	Rs	730974 = ₹
Item 7/6	Const. of GSB by providing well graded material				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
1028.70 m <sup>2</sup> GR	3	659.74	9/m <sup>2</sup>	Rs	3764775 = ₹
Item 8/20	Providing and laying of a RCC pipe duct 300mm				
	to		EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
40.00 m GR	10	16.44	4/m	Rs	40658 = ₹
				Rs	4738022 = ₹
Add 19% (LC + GST)	Rs (+)				960224 = ₹
Add SF	Rs (+)				45460 = ₹
	Rs				5683706 = ₹
Less 0.02 % Below	Rs (-)				1137 = ₹
	Rs				5682569 = ₹

Continuation

M. J. J. S. E.  
09/09/24

09/09/24  
AC

11/09/24